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	Name
	Organization
	Location
	Email

	1
	Caroline Stem (trainer)
	FOS
	Saratoga Springs, NY
	caroline@fosonline.org 

	2
	Terri Schulz (trainer)
	TNC
	Boulder, CO
	tschulz@tnc.org

	3
	John Morrison (trainer)
	WWF
	Hope, ME
	John.morrison@wwfus.org

	4
	Claudia Browne
	Biohabitats
	Golden, CO
	cbrowne@biohabitats.com

	5
	Andrew S. Bridges
	Institute for Wildlife Studies
	San Diego, CA
	bridges@iws.org

	6
	Renae Stenhouse
	WWF GEF Agency Management Unit
	Washington, DC
	renae.stenhouse@wwfus.org

	7
	Diana Toledo
	River network
	Ashville, NC
	dtoledo@rivernetwork.org

	8
	Paco Ollervides
	River network
	Caldonia, OH
	follervides@rivernetwork.org

	9
	Tamia Suoto
	Amazon Conservation Association
	Washington, DC
	tamiasouto@gmail.com

	10
	Rebecca Garvoille
	Denver Zoo
	Denver, CO
	RGarvoille@denverzoo.org

	11
	Aarati Gurung Malla
	WWF Nepal
	Baluwatar, Kathmandu, Nepal
	aarati.gurung@wwfnepal.org

	12
	Julie Sherman
	Wildlife Impact
	Portland, OR
	julie@wildlifeimpact.org

	13
	Pieter A Swanepoel
	Safaribwana
	Highlands Ranch, CO
	safaribwana@gmail.com

	14
	Heidi Plank
	BLM
	Grand Junction, CO
	hplank@blm.gov

	15
	Holly Strand
	Utah State University
	Logan, UT
	holly.strand@usu.edu

	16
	Elizabeth Oneill
	Elizabeth O’Neill Impact Consulting
	Boulder, CO
	elioneill@gmail.com

	17
	Tatiana Hendrix
	US Fish and Wildlife Service
	Falls Church, VA
	tatiana_hendrix@fws.gov

	18
	Megan Hill
	US AID
	Washington, DC
	mhill@usaid.gov

	19
	Anya Byers
	TNC
	Boulder, CO
	abyers@TNC.ORG

	20
	Amanda Robertson
	US Fish and Wildlife Service
	Anchorage, AK
	amanda_robertson@fws.gov

	21
	Charla Sterne
	US Fish and Wildlife Service
	Anchorage, AK
	charla_sterne@fws.gov

	22
	Carol Damberg
	US Fish and Wildlife Service
	Anchorage, AK
	carol_damberg@fws.gov

	23
	Kristin Sherwood
	Independent Consultant – Fish Choice
	Fort Collins, CO
	kristinlsherwood@gmail.com



